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Hotel de Région
Beaulieu

Mangin

Commerce

Mondésir

Félix Faure

Rond-Point de Rennes
Morrhonniere-Petit Port
Bourgeonniére
Joneliere

Hotel de Région
Beaulieu

Mangin

Commerce

Mondésir

Félix Faure

Rond-Point de Rennes
Morrhonniére-Petit Port
Bourgeonniére
Joneliére

Hotel de Région
Beaulieu

Mangin

Commerce

Mondésir

Félix Faure

Rond-Point de Rennes
Morrhonniére-Petit Port
Bourgeonniére
Joneliere

Hotel de Région
Beaulieu

Mangin

Commerce

Mondésir

Félix Faure

Rond-Point de Rennes
Morrhonniere-Petit Port
Bourgeonniére
Joneliere

Hotel de Région
Beaulieu

Mangin

Commerce

Mondésir

Félix Faure

Rond-Point de Rennes
Morrhonniére-Petit Port
Bourgeonniére
Joneliére

6.07
6.10
6.12
6.20
6.24
6.26
6.28
6.32
6.37
6.40

13.33
13.38
13.41
13.51
13.58
14.02
14.04
14.08
14.13
14.18

6.27
6.30
6.32
6.40
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.53
6.58
7.01

13.55
14.00
14.03
14.13
14.20
14.24
14.26
14.30
14.35
14.40

6.48
6.51
6.53
7.01
7.06
7.09
7.1
7.15
7.20
1.23

14.17
14.22
14.25
14.35
14.42
14.46
14.48
14.52
14.57
15.02

7.03
7.07
7.09
7.18
7.23
1.27
7.29
733
7.38
1.8

14.40
14.45
14.48
14.58
15.05
15.09
15.11
15.15
15.21
15.26

7.25
7.29
731
7.4
7.48
7.52
7.55
8.05
8.10
8.18

14.13
14.18
14.21
14.32
14.38
14.42
14.45
14.50
14.55
14.59

721
7.25
127
7.36
7.4
7.45
1.47
7.51
7.56
8.02

15.01
15.06
15.09
15.19
15.26
15.30
15.32
15.36
15.42
15.47

7.38
7.43
7.46
7.58
8.04
8.08
8.1
8.21
8.26
8.34

14.33
14.38
14.41
14.52
14.58
15.02
15.05
15.10
15.15
15.19

7.36
7.40
1.42
7.53
7.59
8.03
8.06
8.12
8.17
8.24

15.22
15.27
15.30
15.40
15.47
15.51
15.53
15.57
16.03
16.08

7.51
7.56
7.59
8.13
8.19
8.23
8.26
8.36
8.41
8.49

14.53
14.58
15.01
15.12
15.18
15.22
15.25
15.30
15.36
15.4

7.53
1.57
7.59
8.1
8.17
8.22
8.26
833
8.38
8.45

15.40
15.45
15.48
15.58
16.05
16.09
16.11
16.15
16.21
16.26

Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

Y26 ovmeizu_

Hotel de Région —» Joneliere

8.07
8.12
8.15
8.29
8.35
8.39
8.42
8.52
8.57
9.03

15.13
15.18
15.21
15.32
15.38
15.42
15.45
15.50
15.56
16.01

8.23
8.28
8.31
8.45
8.51
8.55
8.58
9.05
9.10
9.15

15.33
15.38
15.41
15.52
15.59
16.03
16.06
16.11
16.18
16.24

8.39
8.44
8.47
9.01
9.07
9.1
9.14
9.20
9.25
9.30

15.50
15.55
15.58
16.09
16.16
16.20
16.23
16.28
16.35
16.41

8.57
9.02
9.05
9.17
9.23
9.27
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.45

16.05
16.10
16.13
16.25
16.32
16.36
16.39
16.46
16.53
16.59

9.14
9.19
9.22
9.33
9.39
9.43
9.46
9.51

9.56
10.01

16.21
16.26
16.29
16.41
16.48
16.52
16.55
17.02
17.09
17.15

9.34
9.39
9.42
9.53
9.59
10.03
10.06
10.11
10.16
10.21

16.37
16.42
16.46
16.58
17.05
17.09
17.12
17.19
17.26
17.32

9.53
9.58
10.01
10.12
10.18
10.22
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.40

16.52
16.57
17.01
17.14
17.21
17.25
17.28
17.36
17.43
17.49

10.13
10.18
10.21
10.32
10.38
10.42
10.45
10.50
10.55
11.00

17.08
17.14
17.18
17.31
17.38
17.42
17.45
17.54
18.01
18.07

10.33
10.38
10.41
10.52
10.58
11.02
11.05
11.10
11.15
11.20

17.24
17.31
17.35
17.49
17.56
18.00
18.03
18.12
18.18
18.24

10.53
10.58
11.01
11.12
11.18
11.22
11.25
11.30
11.35
11.40

17.40
17.47
17.51
18.05
18.12
18.16
18.19
18.28
18.34
18.40

Hotel de Région —» Joneliére

8.09
8.13
8.15
8.29
8.36
8.41
8.45
8.52
8.57
9.04

15.58
16.03
16.06
16.16
16.23
16.27
16.30
16.34
16.40
16.45

8.25
8.30
8.33
8.47
8.54
8.59
9.02
9.06
9.1
9.16

16.14
16.19
16.23
16.35
16.42
16.46
16.49
16.53
16.59
17.04

8.44
8.49
8.52
9.06
9.12
9.16
9.18
9.22
9.27
9.32

16.33
16.38
16.42
16.54
17.01
17.05
17.08
17.12
17.18
17.23

9.07
9.12
9.15
9.26
9.32
9.36
9.38
9.42
9.47
9.52

16.50
16.57
17.01
17.13
17.20
17.24
17.27
17.31
17.37
17.42

9.30
9.35
9.38
9.49
9.55
9.59
10.01
10.05
10.10
10.15

17.05
17.12
17.16
17.32
17.39
17.43
17.46
17.50
17.56
18.01

9.53
9.58
10.01
10.11
10.17
10.21
10.23
10.27
10.32
1037

17.24
17.31
17.35
17.51
17.58
18.02
18.05
18.09
18.15
18.20

10.15
10.20
10.23
10.33
10.39
10.43
10.45
10.49
10.54
10.59

17.43
17.50
17.54
18.10
18.17
18.21
18.24
18.28
18.33
18.37

10.37
10.42
10.45
10.55
11.01
11.05
11.07
1.1
11.16
11.21

18.02
18.09
18.13
18.29
18.35
18.39
18.42
18.46
18.51
18.55

10.59
11.04
11.07
11.17
11.24
11.28
11.30
11.34
11.39
11.44

18.21
18.28
18.32
18.47
18.53
18.57
19.00
19.04
19.09
19.13

11.21
11.26
11.29
11.39
11.46
11.50
11.52
11.56
12.01
12.06

18.41
18.46
18.50
19.05
19.11
19.15
19.17
19.20
19.25
19.29

11.13
1117
11.20
1131
11.37
1.4
11.44
11.49
11.54
11.59

17.56
18.03
18.07
18.21
18.28
18.32
18.34
18.41
18.47
18.51

11.43
11.48
11.51
12.01
12.08
12.12
12.14
12.18
12.23
12.28

19.03
19.08
19.12
19.23
19.29
1933
19.35
19.38
19.43
19.47

11.33
11.37
11.40
11.51
11.57
12.01
12.04
12.09
12.14
1219

18.12
18.19
18.23
18.37
18.43
18.47
18.49
18.54
19.00
19.04

12.05
12.10
1213
12.23
12.30
12.34
12.36
12.40
12.45
12.50

19.31
19.35
19.37
19.47
19.53
19.57
19.59
20.02
20.07
20.11

11.53
11.57
12.00
12n
12.17
1221
12.24
12.29
12.34
12.39

18.29
18.34
18.37
18.51
18.57
19.01
19.03
19.08
19.14
19.18

12.27
12.32
12.35
12.45
12.52
12.56
12.58
13.02
13.07
13.12

19.59
20.03
20.05
20.15
20.20
20.23
20.25
20.28
20.33
2037

12.13
1217
12.20
1231
12.37
2.4
12.44
12.49
12.54
12.59

18.45
18.50
18.53
19.05
19.11
19.15
19.17
19.22
19.28
19.32

12.33
1238
12.41
12.52
12.58
13.02
13.05
13.10
13.15
13.20

19.02
19.06
19.09
19.21
19.27
19.31
19.33
19.37
19.42
19.46

Joneliére
Bourgeonniére
Morrhonniére-Petit Port
Rond-Point de Rennes
Félix Faure

Mondésir

Commerce

Mangin

Beaulieu

Hotel de Région

Joneliére
Bourgeonniére
Morrhonniére-Petit Port
Rond-Point de Rennes
Félix Faure

Mondésir

Commerce

Mangin

Beaulieu

Hotel de Région

Joneliére
Bourgeonniére
Morrhonniére-Petit Port
Rond-Point de Rennes
Félix Faure

Mondésir

Commerce

Mangin

Beaulieu

Hotel de Région

6.15
6.19
6.24
6.27
6.29
6.33
6.38
6.45
6.48
6.52

1231
12.35
12.41
12.46
12.48
1253
13.01
13.09
13.12
13.16

19.05
19.09
19.17
19.23
19.25
19.30
19.37
19.45
19.48
19.51

6.36
6.40
6.45
6.48
6.50
6.54
6.59
7.06
7.09
7.3

12.51
12.55
13.01
13.05
13.07
13.12
13.20
13.28
13.31
13.35

19.28
19.32
19.38
19.42
19.44
19.49
19.56
20.04
20.07
20.10

6.51
6.55
7.00
7.03
7.05
7.09
7.15
122
7.25
7.29

13.11
13.15
13.21
13.25
13.27
13.32
13.40
13.48
13.51
13.55

19.47
19.51
19.57
20.01
20.03
20.07
20.12
20.20
20.23
20.26

7.06
7.10
7.16
7.19
7.21
7.26
1.32
7.4
7.44
7.48

1331
13.35
13.41
13.45
13.47
13.52
14.00
14.08
14.11
14.15

20.06
20.10
20.16
20.20
20.22
20.26
20.31
20.39
20.42
20.45

12.49/13.11
12.54/13.16
12.57/13.19
13.07/13.29
13.14/13.36
13.18/13.40
13.20(13.42
13.24/13.46
13.29/13.51
13.34/13.56

20.26
20.30
20.32
20.40
20.45
20.48
20.50
20.53
20.58
21.02

Joneliére
Bourgeonniére
Morrhonniére-Petit Port
Rond-Point de Rennes
Félix Faure

Mondésir

Commerce

Mangin

Beaulieu

Hotel de Région

Joneliére
Bourgeonniére
Morrhonniére-Petit Port
Rond-Point de Rennes
Félix Faure

Mondésir

Commerce

Mangin

Beaulieu

Hotel de Région

6.15
6.18
6.23
6.26
6.28
6.31
6.35
6.41
6.43
6.46

13.44
13.49
13.54
13.59
14.01
14.06
14.13
14.22
14.25
14.29

6.35
6.38
6.43
6.46
6.48
6.52
6.57
7.03
7.05
7.08

14.06
14.11
14.16
14.21
14.23
14.28
14.35
14.44
14.47
14.51

6.55
6.58
7.03
7.06
7.08
7.12
7.7
7.25
7.28
7.32

14.28
1433
14.38
14.43
14.45
14.50
14.57
15.06
15.09
15.13

7.10
7.3
7.8
122
7.24
7.29
735
743
7.46
7.50

14.50
14.55
15.00
15.05
15.07
15.12
15.19
15.28
15.31
15.35

7.7
1.22
7.28
732
7.35
7.4
7.49
7.59
8.03
8.07

13.51
13.55
14.01
14.05
14.07
14.12
14.20
14.28
14.31
14.35

20.25
20.29
20.35
20.39
20.41
20.45
20.50
20.58
21.01
21.04

7.23
1.27
7.33
137
7.39
7.44
1.52
8.01
8.04
8.08

15.11
15.16
15.21
15.26
15.28
15.33
15.40
15.49
15.52
15.56

1.27
132
7.41
7.46
7.49
7.55
8.03
8.13
8.17
8.21

14.11
14.15
14.21
14.25
14.27
14.32
14.40
14.48
14.51
14.55

7.40
7.44
7.50
7.55
7.58
8.03
8.11
8.20
8.23
8.27

15.26
15.31
15.36
15.41
15.43
15.48
15.56
16.06
16.09
16.13

7.40
7.45
7.54
8.01
8.04
8.10
8.18
8.28
8.32
8.36

14.31
14.35
14.41
14.45
14.47
14.52
15.00
15.08
15.11
15.15

1.57
8.01
8.07
8.12
8.15
8.20
8.29
8.38
8.41
8.45

15.46
15.51
15.56
16.01
16.03
16.08
16.16
16.26
16.29
16.33

Joneliére —» Hotel de Région

7.56
8.01
8.10
8.17
8.20
8.26
8.34
8.44
8.48
8.52

14.51
14.55
15.01
15.05
15.07
15.12
15.20
15.28
15.31
15.35

8.14
8.19
8.26
8.33
8.36
8.82
8.50
9.00
9.04
9.08

15.11
15.15
15.21
15.25
15.27
15.32
15.40
15.49
15.52
15.56

8.30
8.35
8.42
8.49
8.52
8.58
9.06
9.15
9.18
9.22

15.29
15.33
15.39
15.43
15.45
15.50
15.58
16.08
16.12
16.17

8.50
8.55
9.02
9.07
9.09
9.14
9.22
9.31
9.34
9.38

15.44
15.48
15.54
15.58
16.01
16.06
16.14
16.24
16.28
16.33

9.07
9.12
9.18
9.23
9.25
9.30
9.38
9.46
9.49
9.53

15.58
16.02
16.10
16.15
16.18
16.23
16.31
16.42
16.46
16.51

9.25

9.29

9.35

9.40

9.42

9.47

9.55
10.03
10.06
10.10

16.13
16.17
16.25
16.30
16.33
16.38
16.46
16.57
17.01
17.06

9.40
9.44
9.50
9.55
9.57
10.02
10.10
10.18
10.21
10.25

16.27
16.31
16.39
16.45
16.48
16.53
17.01
17.12
17.16
17.21

9.56
10.00
10.06
10.11
10.13
10.18
10.25
10.33
10.36
10.40

16.42
16.46
16.54
17.00
17.03
17.09
17.17
17.28
17.32
17.37

10.11
10.15
10.21
10.26
10.28
10.33
10.40
10.48
10.51
10.55

16.56
17.00
17.09
1717
17.20
17.26
17.34
17.45
17.49
17.54

10.31
10.35
10.41
10.45
10.47
10.52
10.59
11.07
11.10
11.14

17.12
17.17
17.26
17.34
17.37
17.43
17.51
18.02
18.06
18.11

Joneliere —» Hotel de Région

8.14
8.19
8.25
8.30
8.33
8.38
8.47
8.56
8.59
9.03

16.03
16.08
16.13
16.18
16.21
16.26
16.35
16.45
16.48
16.52

8.34
8.39
8.45
8.50
8.53
8.58
9.07
9.16
9.19
9.23

16.22
16.27
16.32
16.37
16.40
16.45
16.54
17.05
17.09
17.13

8.57
9.02
9.07
9.12
9.14
9.19
9.27
9.36
9.39
9.43

16.41
16.46
16.51
16.56
16.59
17.04
17.13
17.25
17.29
17.33

9.19
9.24
9.29
9.34
9.36
9.41
9.49
9.58
10.01
10.05

16.57
17.02
17.08
17.15
17.18
17.23
17.32
17.44
17.48
17.52

9.42
9.47
9.52
9.57
9.59
10.04
10.11
10.20
10.23
10.27

17.16
17.21
17.27
17.34
17.37
17.82
17.51
18.03
18.07
18.11

10.05
10.10
10.15
10.19
10.21
10.26
10.33
10.42
10.45
10.49

17.35
17.40
17.46
17.53
17.56
18.01
18.10
18.22
18.26
18.30

10.27
10.32
10.37
10.41
10.43
10.48
10.55
11.04
11.07
1.1

17.54
17.59
18.05
18.12
18.15
18.20
18.29
18.40
18.44
18.48

10.49
10.54
10.59
11.03
11.05
11.10
11.17
11.26
11.29
11.33

18.13
18.18
18.24
18.31
18.33
18.38
18.47
18.57
19.01
19.05

1.1
11.16
11.21
11.25
11.27
11.32
11.39
11.48
11.51
11.55

18.32
18.36
18.42
18.49
18.51
18.56
19.05
19.13
19.16
19.20

11.33
11.38
11.43
11.47
11.49
11.54
12.01
12.10
12.13
1217

18.52
18.56
19.01
19.07
19.09
19.14
19.20
19.28
19.31
19.35

10.51
10.55
11.01
11.05
11.07
11.12
11.19
11.27
11.30
11.34

17.29
17.34
17.43
17.51
17.54
18.00
18.08
18.19
18.23
18.28

11.55
12.00
12.05
12.09
12.11
12.16
12.23
12.32
12.35
12.39

19.11
19.15
19.20
19.25
19.27
19.32
19.38
19.46
19.49
19.52

11.11
11.15
11.21
11.25
11.27
11.32
11.39
11.48
11.51
11.55

17.46
17.51
18.00
18.08
18.11
18.17
18.25
18.35
18.39
18.44

12.17
12.22
12.27
1231
12.33
12.38
12.45
12.54
12.57
13.01

19.34
19.38
19.43
19.47
19.49
19.54
20.00
20.08
20.11
20.14

11.31
11.35
11.41
11.45
11.47
11.52
11.59
12.08
12.11
12.15

18.04
18.09
18.18
18.26
18.29
18.34
18.41
18.50
18.54
18.59

12.39
12.44
12.49
12.53
12.55
13.00
13.07
13.16
13.19
13.23

20.03
20.07
20.12
20.15
20.17
20.20
20.26
2034
20.37
20.40

11.51
11.55
12.01
12.06
12.08
12.13
12.21
12.30
12.33
12.37

18.23
18.28
18.36
18.43
18.45
18.50
18.57
19.06
19.10
19.15

12.11
12.15
12.21
12.26
12.28
12.33
12.41
12.50
12.53
12.57

18.42
18.47
18.55
19.02
19.04
19.09
19.16
19.25
19.29
19.33

13.01/13.23
13.06/13.28
13.11/13.33
13.15/13.37
13.17/13.39
13.2213.44
13.29/13.51
13.38 14.00
13.41/14.03
13.45/14.07

20.30
2034
20.38
20.41
20.43
20.46
20.52
20.59
21.02
21.05



Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

R ;. -y -y A ;o
m Hotel de Region — Joneliere @ m Joneliere —» Hotel de Region @
Hétel de Région 5.59 | 6.29 | 6.59 | 7.20 | 7.42 | 8.04 | 8.24 | 8.45 | 9.07 | 9.29 | 9.49 |10.11/10.33/10.54/11.16/11.38/12.00/12.22 | 12.46/13.08/13.30|13.52  Joneliére 6.17 | 6.47 | 7.12 | 7.34 | 7.55  8.15 | 8.36 | 8.58 | 9.18 | 9.40 /10.02/10.24/10.46/11.08/11.30|11.52/12.14 12.37 12.59 13.20|13.42 14.04
Beaulieu 6.02 1 6.327.02 724 7.46 808 828 849 9.11 933 9.54 10.16/10.38 10.59 11.21 11.43 12.05 12.27 12.51 13.13/13.35 13.57 Bourgeonniere 6.20  6.50 | 7.15 7.37 | 7.58 8.19 8.40 9.02 9.23 9.45 10.07/10.29 10.51 11.13/11.35 11.57 12.19 12.41 13.03 13.24 13.46 14.08
Mangin 6.04 | 6.34|7.04 | 7.26 | 7.48 | 8.10 1 8.30 | 8.52 | 9.14 1 9.36 | 9.57 10.19/10.41/11.02/11.24|11.46/12.08 12.30 12.54 /13.16/13.38 14.00 Morrhonniere-Petit Port | 6.24 | 6.54 | 7.19 | 7.41 1 8.02 | 8.24 | 8.45 | 9.07 | 9.28 | 9.50 |10.12/10.34/10.56 11.18/11.40 12.02|12.24/12.46|13.08/13.29 13.51|14.13
Commerce 6.12 1 6.42 | 7.12  7.34 7.56 | 8.18 8.40 9.02 9.24 9.46 10.08 10.30 10.52 11.14/11.36 11.58 12.20 12.42 13.04 13.26 13.48 14.10 Rond-Point de Rennes | 6.27 | 6.57 | 7.22 | 7.44 8.05 8.27 8.49 | 9.11 932 9.54 10.16 10.38 11.00 11.22|11.44/12.06 12.28/12.50 13.12 13.33 13.55 14.17
Mondésir 6.15 | 6.46 | 7.16 | 7.38 | 8.01 | 8.23 | 8.45 | 9.07 | 9.29 ' 9.51 |10.13/10.35/10.57/11.19/11.41/12.03/12.25 12.47 13.09 13.31/13.53 14.15 Félix Faure 6.29 1 6.59 | 7.24 | 7.46 | 8.07 | 8.29 | 8.51 | 9.13 | 9.34 | 9.56 |10.18/10.40|11.02/11.24/11.46|12.08 12.30 12.5213.14/13.35/13.57 14.19
Félix Faure 6.17 6.48 7.18 7.40 803 825 848 9.10 9.32 9.55 10.17/10.39 11.01 11.23 11.45 12.07 12.29 12.51 13.13/13.35 13.57 14.19 Mondésir 633 7.03 728 750 8.11 833 855 9.179.39 10.01/10.23/10.45 11.07 11.29 11.51 12.13/12.35/12.57 13.19 13.40 14.02 14.24
Rond-Point de Rennes 6.18 | 6.50 | 7.20 | 7.42 | 8.05 | 8.27 | 8.50 | 9.12 | 9.34 1 9.57 10.19/10.41/11.03/11.25/11.47|12.09/12.32|12.54|13.16 13.37 13.59 | 14.21 Commerce 6.38 | 7.08 | 7.33 | 7.55 | 8.17 | 8.39 | 9.01 | 9.23 | 9.45 10.07/10.29/10.51|11.13/11.35/11.57|12.19/12.4113.03|13.25 13.47 | 14.09 | 14.31
Morrhonniére-Petit Port | 6.21 | 6.53 | 7.23 | 7.45 8.09 831 854 9.16 9.38 10.01 10.23/10.4511.07 11.29 11.51 12.13/12.36/12.58 13.20 13.41 14.03/14.25 Mangin 6.46 | 7.16 | 7.41 | 8.03 8.26 | 8.48 9.10 9.32  9.54 10.1610.38 11.00/11.22|11.44 12.06 12.28 12.49 13.12 13.34 13.56 14.18 14.40
Bourgeonniére 6.26 | 6.58 | 7.28 | 7.50 ' 8.14 1 8.36 ' 8.59  9.21 | 9.43 [10.06/10.28/10.50 11.12/11.34/11.56 12.19/12.42 13.03 13.25/13.46/14.08/14.30  Beaulieu 6.48 | 7.18 | 7.43 | 8.06 | 8.29 | 8.51 1 9.13 | 9.35 | 9.57 10.19/10.41 11.03/11.25|11.4712.09/12.31|12.52 13.15 13.37 13.59 14.2114.43
Joneliere 6.29 1 7.01 731753 8.17 | 839 9.02 | 9.24 | 9.46 |10.09/10.31/10.54/11.16/11.38/12.00/12.24/12.47/13.07/13.29/13.50/14.12|14.34  Hétel de Région 6.51 | 7.21 | 7.46 | 8.09 | 8.32 | 8.55 | 9.17 | 9.39 110.01/10.23/10.45/11.07/11.29/11.51/12.13/12.35/12.56 13.19/13.4114.03/14.25 14.47
Hatel de Région 14.14/14.36/14.58 15.20/15.4216.02|16.24|16.46/17.08/17.30|17.5218.14 18.36/ 19.01/19.30/20.00| 20.29 Joneliere 14.25/14.47/15.07 15.30/15.52/16.15/16.36 16.57|17.19|17.41 18.03/18.28/18.51 19.13/19.35 20.0120.23
Beaulieu 14.19 14.41 15.0315.2515.47 16.07 16.29 16.51 17.13 17.35/17.5718.19|18.41 19.05 19.34 20.04 20.33 Bourgeonniere 14.29 14.51 15.1115.34/15.56|16.19/16.40 17.02 17.24 17.46 18.08 18.33 18.56 19.18 19.40 20.05 20.27
Mangin 14.22/14.44/15.06 15.28/15.50 16.10/16.32|16.5417.16|/17.38|18.00  18.22 18.44/19.08|19.37 20.07 | 20.36 Morrhonniére-Petit Port |14.34/14.56 15.1715.40 16.02|16.24/16.45|17.07|17.29/17.51/18.13/18.38/19.0119.23/19.45 20.09 20.31
Commerce 14.32 14.54/15.16 15.38 16.00 16.22 16.44/17.06 17.28/17.50|18.12 18.34 18.56 19.19 19.47 20.17 20.45 Rond-Point de Rennes | 14.38/15.00 15.22 15.44 16.06/16.28/16.50(17.12|17.34/17.56 18.18 18.42/19.05 19.27 19.49 20.13 20.35
Mondésir 14.37/14.59/15.2115.43/16.05 16.2716.49|17.1117.33(17.55|18.17 18.3919.01  19.23/19.5120.21/20.49 Félix Faure 14.40/15.0215.24/15.4616.08 16.30|16.52 | 17.14/17.36|17.58 18.20/18.44/19.07 19.29 19.51 20.15 20.37
Félix Faure 14.4115.03 15.25 15.47 16.09 16.31 16.53|17.15/17.37 17.59|18.21 18.43 19.05 19.27 19.55 20.25 20.53 Mondésir 14.45 15.07 15.29 15.51 16.13/16.3516.57 17.1917.41|18.03 18.25 18.49 19.12 19.34 19.56 20.18 20.40
Rond-Point de Rennes  |14.43/15.0615.28 15.50 16.1216.34/16.56|17.18(17.4018.0218.24/18.46|19.08 19.3019.58 20.27|20.55 Commerce 14.53/15.15/15.37/15.5916.21/16.43|17.05/17.27|17.49/18.11 18.33/18.55|19.1719.39 20.01 20.23 20.45
Morrhonniére-Petit Port |14.47 15.10/15.32|15.54 16.16 16.38|17.00 17.22 17.44 18.06 18.28 18.50 19.12 19.34/20.02 20.3120.59 Mangin 15.03/15.2515.47 16.09 16.31 16.53/17.15 17.37 17.59 18.21/18.43/19.05 19.27 | 19.47 20.09 20.31 20.53
Bourgeonniere 14.52/15.1515.38/16.00/16.22|16.44|17.06 17.28 17.50 18.12|18.34|18.56 | 19.18 19.41 20.09 20.36 21.04 Beaulieu 15.06/15.2815.50 16.12 16.34/16.56|17.18|17.40 18.02|18.24/18.46|19.08|19.30|19.50 20.12 | 20.34 | 20.56
Joneliére 14.56/15.19/15.42/16.0416.26 16.48/17.10/17.32117.54/18.1618.3819.0019.22 19.45/20.13/20.40 21.08 Hotel de Région 15.10/15.32/15.54/16.16 16.38/17.00/17.2217.4418.0618.2818.50|19.1219.34/19.54/20.16 20.38 1 21.00

A o 5 -5 A o
m JOUR JAUNE Hotel de Region —» Joneliere @ m JOUR JAUNE Joneliere —» Hotel de Region @
Hétel de Région 6.00 6.30 6.59 7.21 7.42 8.04 824 846 9.08 9.29 9.51 10.13 10.35 10.57 11.19 11.41 12.03 12.24 12.46 13.08 13.30 13.52 Joneliére 6.15 6.45 7.10 7.32 7.52 8.14 834 859 9.21 9.41 10.03 10.25 10.47 11.09 11.31 11.53 12.15 12.38 13.00 13.22 13.44 14.06
Beaulieu 6.03 633 7.02 724 7.46 808 828 850 9.12 9.33 9.55 10.17 10.39 11.01 11.23 11.45 12.07 12.29 12.51 13.13 13.35 13.57 Bourgeonniére 6.19 6.49 7.14 736 7.56 8.18 838 9.03 9.25 9.45 10.07 10.29 10.51 11.13 11.35 11.57 12.19 12.42 13.04 13.26 13.48 14.10
Mangin 6.05 635 7.04 7.26 7.48 8.10 831 853 9.15 9.36 9.58 10.20 10.42 11.04 11.26 11.48 12.10 12.32 12.54 13.16 13.38 14.00 Morrhonniere-Petit Port  6.23 6.53 7.18 7.40 8.00 822 8.42 9.07 9.29 9.51 10.13 10.35 10.57 11.19 11.41 12.03 12.25 12.47 13.09 13.31 13.53 14.15
Commerce 6.12 6.42 7.12 734 756 8.18 8.40 9.02 9.24 9.46 10.08 10.30 10.52 11.14 11.36 11.58 12.20 12.42 13.04 13.26 13.48 14.10 Rond-Point de Rennes 6.26 6.56 7.21 7.43 8.04 826 847 9.10 932 9.54 10.16 10.38 11.00 11.22 11.44 12.06 12.28 12.50 13.12 13.34 13.56 14.18
Mondésir 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.39 8.01 823 845 9.07 9.29 9.52 10.14 10.36 10.58 11.20 11.42 12.04 12.26 12.48 13.10 13.32 13.54 14.16 Félix Faure 6.28 6.58 7.23 7.45 8.06 828 849 9.12 934 9.56 10.18 10.40 11.02 11.24 11.46 12.08 12.30 12.52 13.14 13.36 13.58 14.20
Félix Faure 6.18 6.48 7.19 7.42 8.05 827 849 9.1 933 9.56 10.18 10.40 11.02 11.24 11.46 12.08 12.30 12.52 13.13 13.35 13.57 14.19 Mondésir 632 7.02 727 7.49 8.10 832 853 9.16 9.38 10.00 10.22 10.44 11.06 11.28 11.50 12.12 12.34 12.56 13.18 13.40 14.02 14.24
Rond-Point de Rennes 6.20 6.50 7.21 7.44 8.07 829 851 9.13 935 9.58 10.20 10.42 11.04 11.26 11.48 12.10 12.32 12.54 13.15 13.37 13.59 14.21 Commerce 6.38 7.08 7.33 7.5 8.17 839 9.01 9.23 9.45 10.07 10.29 10.51 11.13 11.35 11.57 12.19 12.41 13.03 13.25 13.47 14.09 14.31
Morrhonniére-Petit Port  6.23 6.53 7.24 7.48 8.11 833 855 9.17 939 10.02 10.24 10.46 11.08 11.30 11.52 12.14 12.36 12.58 13.19 13.41 14.03 14.25 Mangin 6.45 7.15 7.40 8.03 825 848 9.09 9.31 9.53 10.15 10.37 10.59 11.22 11.44 12.06 12.28 12.50 13.12 13.34 13.56 14.18 14.40
Bourgeonniére 6.28 6.58 7.29 7.53 8.16 838 9.00 9.22 9.44 10.07 10.29 10.51 11.13 11.35 11.57 12.19 12.41 13.03 13.24 13.46 14.08 14.30 Beaulieu 6.48 7.18 7.43 8.06 828 851 9.12 9.34 9.56 10.18 10.40 11.02 11.25 11.47 12.09 12.31 12.53 13.15 13.37 13.59 14.21 14.43
Joneliere 6.32 7.02 733 7.57 820 842 9.04 9.26 9.48 10.11 10.33 10.55 11.17 11.39 12.01 12.23 12.45 13.07 13.28 13.50 14.12 14.34 Hotel de Région 6.51 7.22 7.47 810 832 855 9.16 9.38 10.00 10.22 10.44 11.06 11.29 11.51 12.13 12.35 12.57 13.19 13.41 14.03 14.25 14.47

Hotel de Région
Beaulieu

Mangin

Commerce

Mondésir

Félix Faure

Rond-Point de Rennes
Morrhonniere-Petit Port
Bourgeonniére
Joneliére

14.14 14.37 14.59 15.21 15.43 16.04 16.26 16.47 17.09 17.31 17.53 18.15 18.37 19.01 19.30 20.00 20.30
14.19 14.41 15.03 15.25 15.47 16.09 16.31 16.52 17.14 17.36 17.58 18.20 18.42 19.05 19.34 20.04 20.34
14.22 14.44 15.06 15.28 15.50 16.12 16.34 16.55 17.17 17.39 18.01 18.23 18.45 19.08 19.37 20.07 20.36
14.32 14.54 15.16 15.38 16.00 16.22 16.44 17.06 17.28 17.50 18.12 18.34 18.56 19.19 19.47 20.17 20.45
14.38 15.00 15.22 15.44 16.06 16.28 16.50 17.12 17.34 17.56 18.18 18.40 19.02 19.25 19.53 20.22 20.50
14.41 15.04 15.26 15.48 16.10 16.32 16.54 17.16 17.38 18.00 18.22 18.44 19.06 19.29 19.56 20.25 20.52
14.43 15.06 15.28 15.50 16.12 16.34 16.56 17.18 17.40 18.02 18.24 18.46 19.08 19.31 19.58 20.27 20.54
14.47 15.10 15.32 15.54 16.16 16.38 17.00 17.22 17.44 18.06 18.28 18.50 19.12 19.35 20.02 20.31 20.57
14.52 15.15 15.38 16.00 16.22 16.44 17.06 17.28 17.50 18.12 18.34 18.56 19.17 19.40 20.07 20.36 21.02
14.56 15.19 15.42 16.04 16.26 16.48 17.10 17.32 17.54 18.16 18.38 19.00 19.21 19.44 20.11 20.40 21.06

Joneliére
Bourgeonniére
Morrhonniere-Petit Port
Rond-Point de Rennes
Félix Faure

Mondésir

Commerce

Mangin

Beaulieu

Hotel de Région

14.27 14.48 15.10 15.32 15.54 16.16 16.37 16.59 17.21 17.43 18.05 18.30 18.53 19.15 19.38 20.01 20.23
14.31 14.52 15.14 15.36 15.58 16.20 16.41 17.03 17.25 17.47 18.09 18.34 18.57 19.19 19.42 20.05 20.27
14.36 14.57 15.19 15.41 16.03 16.25 16.46 17.08 17.30 17.52 18.14 18.39 19.02 19.24 19.46 20.09 20.31
14.39 15.01 15.23 15.45 16.07 16.29 16.51 17.13 17.35 17.57 18.19 18.42 19.05 19.27 19.49 20.12 20.34
14.41 15.03 15.25 15.47 16.09 16.31 16.53 17.15 17.37 17.59 18.21 18.44 19.07 19.29 19.51 20.14 20.36
14.45 15.07 15.29 15.51 16.13 16.35 16.57 17.19 17.41 18.03 18.25 18.48 19.11 19.33 19.55 20.18 20.40
14.53 15.15 15.37 15.59 16.21 16.43 17.05 17.27 17.49 18.11 18.33 18.55 19.17 19.39 20.01 20.23 20.45
15.03 15.25 15.47 16.09 16.31 16.53 17.15 17.37 17.59 18.20 18.42 19.04 19.26 19.46 20.08 20.30 20.52
15.06 15.28 15.50 16.12 16.34 16.56 17.18 17.40 18.02 18.23 18.45 19.07 19.29 19.49 20.11 20.33 20.55
15.10 15.32 15.54 16.16 16.38 17.00 17.22 17.44 18.06 18.27 18.49 19.11 19.33 19.53 20.15 20.37 20.59
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1.47
7.51
7.53
8.00
8.04
8.06
8.08
8.1
8.16
8.20

16.57
17.02
17.05
17.16
17.23
17.27
17.29
1733
17.39
17.43

8.12
8.16
8.19
8.26
8.30
8.32
8.34
8.37
8.42
8.46

17.23
17.28
17.31
17.82
17.49
17.52
17.54
17.58
18.04
18.08

8.35
8.39
8.42
8.51
8.55
8.57
8.59
9.02
9.07
9.1

17.49
17.53
17.56
18.07
18.14
18.17
18.19
18.23
18.29
18.33

Hotel de Région — Joneliere

9.00
9.04
9.07
9.16
9.20
9.23
9.25
9.29
9.34
9.38

18.15
18.19
18.22
18.32
18.39
18.42
18.44
18.48
18.54
18.58

Hotel de Région — Joneliere

9.24
9.29
9.32
9.42
9.46
9.49
9.51
9.55
10.00
10.04

18.41
18.45
18.48
18.58
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.14
19.20
19.24

9.49

9.54

9.57

10.07
10.11
10.14
10.16
10.20
10.25
10.29

19.07
19.11
19.14
19.24
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.40
19.45
19.49

10.13
10.18
10.21
10.31
10.35
10.39
10.41
10.45
10.50
10.54

19.33
19.37
19.40
19.50
19.57
20.00
20.02
20.06
20.11
20.15

10.38
10.43
10.46
10.57
11.02
11.06
11.08
11.12
11.17
11.21

20.00
20.04
20.07
20.16
20.22
20.25
20.27
20.31
20.36
20.39

Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

11.03/11.28/11.54/12.19/12.45/13.10(13.34/13.59/14.25/ 14.50
11.08/11.33/11.59/12.24/12.50/13.15/13.39|14.04|14.30  14.55
11.11/11.36/12.02|12.27|12.53|13.18/13.42| 14.07 | 14.33/14.58
11.22/11.47/12.13|12.38/13.04 13.29/13.52| 14.17 14.43 15.08
11.27/11.52/12.18/12.43|13.09/13.33|13.56| 14.2114.47 | 15.12
11.31/11.56/12.22|12.47|13.13/13.37|14.00 14.25|14.51 15.16
11.33/11.58/12.24(12.49(13.15/13.39|14.02| 14.27(14.53/15.18
11.37/12.02/12.28/12.53/13.19/13.43 14.06 | 14.31 |14.57 15.22
11.42|12.07(12.33|12.58|13.24|13.48|14.11|14.36 | 15.02 | 15.27
11.46/12.11/12.37/13.02/13.28/13.52| 14.15|14.40/15.06| 15.31

20.26
20.30
20.33
20.42
20.48
20.51
20.53
20.57
21.02
21.05

10.02 10.37 11.10 11.46 12.21/12.5713.32 14.07 14.42 15.17 15.52 16.26 17.01 17.36 18.12 18.47 19.22 20.00
10.06 10.41 11.14 11.50 12.25 13.01 13.36 14.11 14.46 15.21 15.56 16.30 17.05 17.40 18.16 18.51 19.26 20.04
10.08 10.43 11.17 11.53 12.28 13.04 13.39 14.14 14.49/15.24/15.59 16.33 17.08 17.43 18.18 18.5319.28/20.06
10.17 10.52 11.27 12.03 12.38 13.13 13.48 14.23 14.58 15.33 16.08 16.43 17.18 17.53 18.28 19.03 19.37 20.15
10.21/10.56 11.31 12.08 12.43 13.18 13.53 14.28 15.03/15.38/16.13 16.48 17.23 17.58 18.33 19.08 19.42/20.20
10.24 10.59 11.34 12.11 12.46 13.21 13.56 14.31 15.06 15.41 16.16 16.51 17.26 18.01 18.36 19.11 19.45 20.23
10.26 11.01 11.36 12.13 12.48 13.23 13.58 14.33 15.08/15.43|16.18 16.53 17.28 18.03 18.38 19.1319.47 20.25
10.30 11.05 11.40 12.17 12.52 13.27 14.02 14.37 15.12 15.47 16.22 16.57 17.32 18.07 18.42 19.17 19.51 20.29
10.02 10.35 11.10 11.4512.22 12.57 13.32 14.07 14.4215.1715.52 16.27 17.02 17.37/18.1218.47 19.22 19.56 20.34

Hotel de Région 6.05 | 6.31 | 6.57 | 7.22
Beaulieu 6.09 | 6.35 7.01  7.26
Mangin 6.11 | 6.37 | 7.03 | 7.28
Commerce 6.18 | 6.44  7.10 | 7.35
Mondésir 6.21 1 6.47 | 7.13 | 7.39
Félix Faure 6.23 1 6.49 | 7.15 | 7.41
Rond-Point de Rennes | 6.25 | 6.51 | 7.17 | 7.43
Morrhonniére-Petit Port | 6.28 | 6.54 | 7.20 | 7.46
Bourgeonniére 6.33 | 6.59 | 7.25 | 7.51
Joneliere 6.37 | 7.03 | 7.29 | 7.55
Hotel de Région 15.15/15.40/16.05/16.31
Beaulieu 15.20/15.45/16.10/16.36
Mangin 15.23/15.48/16.13/16.39
Commerce 15.33/15.5816.24/16.50
Mondeésir 15.37/16.04/16.3116.57
Félix Faure 15.41/16.08/16.35/17.01
Rond-Point de Rennes  |15.43/16.10/16.37/17.03
Morrhonniere-Petit Port | 15.47/16.14/16.4117.07
Bourgeonniére 15.52/16.20/16.47/17.13
Joneliére 15.56/16.24/16.51(17.17
m JOURBLANC
Hotel de Région 9.00 | 9.30

Beaulieu 9.04 934

Mangin 9.06 | 9.36

Commerce 9.14  9.44

Mondésir 9.18 | 9.48

Félix Faure 9.21 | 9.51

Rond-Point de Rennes | 9.23 | 9.53
Morrhonniére-Petit Port | 9.26  9.57
Bourgeonniére 9.31

Joneliére 9.35

10.06 10.39 11.14/11.49 12.26 13.01 13.36 14.1114.46 15.21 |15.56 16.31 17.06 17.41/18.16/18.51 19.26 20.00 20.38

Y 26 Jsounvioer

8.15
8.19
8.24
827
8.28
831
8.37
8.44
8.47
8.50

17.24
17.28
17.34
17.37
17.39
17.43
17.50
17.59
18.02
18.06

8.38
8.42
8.47
8.50
8.52
8.55
9.02
9.09
9.12
9.15

17.50
17.54
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.09
18.16
18.25
18.28
18.32

9.02
9.06
9.1
9.14
9.16
9.19
9.26
9.33
9.36
9.40

18.16
18.20
18.26
18.29
18.31
18.35
18.41
18.49
18.52
18.56

Joneliere —» Hotel de Région

9.25
9.29
9.35
9.38
9.40
9.44
9.51
9.58
10.01
10.05

18.42
18.46
18.52
18.55
18.57
19.01
19.07
19.15
19.18
19.22

Joneliere —» Hotel de Région

9.50
9.54
10.00
10.03
10.05
10.09
10.16
10.23
10.26
10.30

19.08
19.12
19.18
19.21
19.23
19.27
19.33
19.41
19.44
19.48

10.14
10.18
10.24
10.27
10.29
10.33
10.40
10.48
10.51
10.55

19.33
19.37
19.42
19.45
19.47
19.51
19.57
20.04
20.07
20.10

10.39
10.43
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.58
11.05
11.13
11.16
11.20

19.58
20.02
20.07
20.10
20.12
20.15
20.20
20.27
20.30
20.33

11.04/11.29/11.55/12.20/12.45(13.10/13.35/14.00/14.25|14.50/ 15.15
11.08/11.33/11.59|12.24|12.49|13.14/13.39|14.04 | 14.29 14.54/15.19
11.14/11.39/12.05/12.30(12.55(13.20|13.45 14.10|14.35 15.00|15.25
11.17/11.42/12.08/12.33/12.58 13.23|13.48 14.13|14.38 15.03|15.28
11.19/11.44/12.10{12.35/13.00/13.25/13.50 14.15|14.40 15.05/15.30
11.23/11.48/12.14/12.39/13.04 13.29|13.54 14.19|14.44 15.09|15.34
11.30/11.55(12.21(12.46|13.11/13.36|14.01|14.26|14.51 |15.16  15.41
11.38/12.03/12.29/12.54 13.19 13.44|14.1014.3515.00|15.25 15.50
11.42|12.07(12.33|12.58/13.22|13.47|14.13|14.38/15.0315.28 15.53
11.46/12.11/12.37/13.02/13.2613.51 14.17 14.42|15.07 15.32|15.57

20.23
20.27
20.32
20.35
20.37
20.40
20.45
20.52
20.55
20.58

9.48 10.23 10.57 11.32/12.08 12.43 13.18 13.53/14.28 15.02 15.36 16.11 16.46 17.21 17.55 18.30 19.06 19.41 20.15
9.52 10.27 11.01 11.36 12.12 12.47 13.22 13.57 14.32 15.06 15.40 16.15 16.50 17.25 17.59 18.34 19.10 19.45 20.19
9.58 110.33/11.07 11.42/12.18 12.53 13.28 14.03 14.38 15.12 15.46/16.21/16.56 17.31 18.05 18.40 19.16 19.49 20.23
10.01 10.36 11.10 11.45 12.21 12.56 13.31 14.06 14.41 15.15 15.50 16.25 17.00 17.35 18.09 18.44 19.20 19.53 20.27
10.0310.38 11.12 11.47 12.23/12.58 13.33 14.08 14.43/15.17 15.5216.27 17.02 17.37 18.11 18.46 19.22 19.55 20.29
10.07 10.42 11.16 11.51 12.27 13.02 13.37 14.12 14.47 15.21 15.56 16.31 17.06 17.41 18.15 18.50 19.25 19.58 20.32
10.12/10.47 11.22 11.57 12.32 13.07 13.42 14.17 14.52/15.26 16.0116.36 17.11 17.46 18.21 18.56 19.31 20.03 20.37
10.19 10.55 11.30 12.05 12.40 13.15 13.49 14.24 14.59 15.34 16.09 16.44 17.19 17.54 18.29 19.02 19.37 20.09 20.43
10.22/10.58 11.33 12.08 12.4313.18 13.52 14.27 15.02|15.3716.12 16.47 17.22 17.57 18.32 19.05 19.40 20.12 20.46
10.26/11.02 11.37 12.12/12.47/13.22 13.56 14.31/15.06 15.41/16.16 16.51 17.26 18.01 18.36 19.09 19.44 20.16 20.50

Joneliére 6.15 | 6.50 | 7.20 | 7.50
Bourgeonniére 6.19 | 6.54 | 7.24 | 7.54
Morrhonniere-Petit Port | 6.23 | 6.58 | 7.28 | 7.59
Rond-Point de Rennes | 6.26 | 7.01 | 7.31 | 8.02
Félix Faure 6.27 | 7.02 | 7.32 | 8.03
Mondésir 6.30 | 7.05  7.35 8.06
Commerce 6.36 | 7.11 | 7.41 | 8.12
Mangin 6.43 1 7.18 | 7.48 | 8.19
Beaulieu 6.46 | 7.21 | 7.51 | 8.22
Hotel de Région 6.49 | 7.24 | 7.54 | 8.25
Joneliere 15.40/16.06/16.32/16.58
Bourgeonniére 15.44/16.10/16.36 17.02
Morrhonniére-Petit Port |15.50/16.16/16.42|17.08
Rond-Point de Rennes  |15.53/16.19/16.45 17.11
Félix Faure 15.55/16.21/16.47/17.13
Mondésir 15.59/16.25/16.5117.17
Commerce 16.06/16.32{16.58|17.24
Mangin 16.15/16.41 17.07 17.33
Beaulieu 16.18/16.44/17.10(17.36
Hétel de Région 16.22/16.48/17.14/17.40
JOURBLANC
Joneliere 9.08
Bourgeonniére 9.12
Morrhonniere-Petit Port | 9.17
Rond-Point de Rennes  9.20
Félix Faure 9.22
Mondésir 9.26
Commerce 9.30
Mangin 9.37
Beaulieu 9.40
Hotel de Région 9.44



